DESAFIO DOS FALCOES - ITABAIANA 2024

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino
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Numero Nome

309
345
401
332
119
335
327
403
358
321
314
336
344
323
318
307
319
312
339
324
329
355
304
303
331
330
348
351
353
325
315
106

JAILSON DE JESUS BATISTA

JOSE VICENTE MAGALHAES DA SILVA
LINNIHADEQ

GABRIEL QUINTELA PENA

RENE DE OLIVEIRA SANTANA
VINICIUS RIQUELME

GLADSON GOIS DO NASCIMENTO
DAVID MENDONGCA TAVARES
SIDIERES MOURA

MATHEUS BORTOLOSO

THIAGO CARCAVLHO SABTOS
MARCO FREITAS

THIAGO MARTINS PINHEIRO RAMOS
JOSE ADRIANO MENDONCA
NAQAIMERNTN

ALYSSON LEITE TEIXEIRA
DERALDO PEREIRA GATTO JUNIOR
RODRIGO PEREIRA DA COSTA
HIGO FERNANDES TORRES

FLAVIO SANTOS DE SOUZA
GEORGE RISSANDRO CALDAS DOS
QANTNR

ALEXANDRE DA SILVEIRA FONTES
WILLAMS ROGERES PEREIRA DOS
QANTNR

MATHEUS NUNES DE ALMEIDA
JOSE MARCOS MONTEIRO DE ALMEIDA
CARLOS LUIZ RODRIGUES MOURA
JOAN ATANASOQV LEITE

STEFAN BARBOSA TELES

JUNIO ROBSON MENDONCA CRUZ
ROBERTO LEONARDO DE SOUZA
C~ARRAI

EDMARQUES LIMA

JOEL PINHO OLIVEIRA LUSTOSA
TARSIZIO DA SILVA SANTOS

JALMIR ANDRADE ALVES PEREIRA
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Equipe

FP TREINOS CLUB

OLIVERUN

LIVIA TEAM
WORLD PVC

MURIQUI
DT RUN
TP CLUB RUN

TREINANDO ONLINE
JYMMYS LOPES TEAM

MARCIO RUNNING
NEICIAL

TP CLUB RUN

FOGO CORREDOR

E-CONSTRUIR

SEM EQUIPE

JC TEAM

JYMMYS LOPES TEAM

JYMMYS LOPES TEAM
MURIQUI CLUBE DE

A\/ENITIIRA

Relatério emitido em 18/05/2024 as 12:12:18

Tempo
01:04:46
01:07:07
01:07:49
01:07:50
01:09:55
01:18:21
01:20:19
01:28:37
01:36:22
01:37:53
01:39:06
01:42:13
01:46:04
01:49:04
01:49:09
01:56:47
01:58:11
01:59:50
02:03:48
02:07:06
02:08:59
02:09:12
02:09:14
02:12:15
02:20:05
02:20:07
02:30:49
02:53:49
02:59:36
03:41:52
03:48:19
03:56:19
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